LAUGHING BUDDHA ACADEMY
Annual Syllabus - (2018-19)
Class - X
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'Pre-Board-1 & 11

All syllabus in Hindi

English Communicative

"TEST -1 Prose - Two Gentlemen of Verona Main Course Book - Unit [ - Health & Medicine
Poetry - The Frog and the Nightingale Language - Tense, story, letter

'TEST - 11 Prose - Mrs. Packletide’s Tiger =~ Language - Letter Modals, use of passive vocie
Poetry-Not Marble nor the Gilded Monuments , Main Course Book-Unit [[-Education

TERM -1 Prose - The Letter, A Shady Plot, Patol Babu Main Course Book - Unit - [II & [V
Poetry - Ozymandias, The Rime of the ancient mariner, Novel - Chapter 1 to 14

| Drama - The Dear Departed Language - Story, Letter Sub- verb, Reporting
Prose - Virtually True Main Course Book - Unit V, Unit VI

|TEST - 111

Poetry - Snake

Novel - Chapter 15 to 23 Drama - Julius Caesar

Language - Letter, story, clauses, determiners, Preposition

Pre-Board-I & I

All syllabus in English




Maths

TEST -1 Ch-1 Real Number, Ch - 2 Polynomials, Ch - 3 Pair of Linear equation in two variable
Ch-8 Introduction to trigonometry Ratio, Angles and Identities,

TEST - 1I Ch-4 Quadratic Equations, Ch - 5 Arithmetic Progressions, Ch-7 Co-ordinate Geometry

TERM -1 Ch - 6 Triangle, Ch - 9 Height and distance, Ch - 14 Statistics, Ch - 15 Probability, Ch-
11 Constructions, Ch - 10 Circles, (All Previous Chapters)

TEST - 111 Ch-12 Area Related to Circles Ch-13 Surface Area and Vol.

Pre-Board-1 & Il

1 to 15 (All Chapter) (Chapter Number According to NCERT Book)

Science

TEST -1 Chem. -Ch 1 Chemical Reaction and Equation, Phy. - Ch 1Electricity & its heating Effect
TEST - 11 Chem. -Ch 2 - Acid, Bases and Salts, Ch 3 - Metals and Non-Metals,
Phy. -Ch-2 Magnetic Effects of Electric Current, Ch-Human eye
Bio - Ch 1 Life Process, Ch - 4 Heredity and Evolution (Test - | Also included)
TERM -1 Chem. - Ch - 4 Carbon Compounds, Phy. - Ch 4 & 5 Reflection & Refraction of light,
Bio - Ch 2 - Control and Co-ordination, Ch - 3 How do organism reproduce, Ch - 5 Our
Environment, Ch — 9 Reproduction, Ch - 10 Heredity and Evolution,
TEST - 111 Chem. - Ch 5 Periodic Classification of element, Phy. - Ch 3 Source of energy,

Bio - Ch 6 Management of Natural Resources

Pre-Board-1& 11

All Syllabus of Science

TEST -1

S. St
History - Ch - 1 The rise of Nationalism in Europe
Geography - Ch - 1 Resources and Development
Economics - Ch ~ 1 Development

TEST - 11

History - Ch - 2 The National Movement in indo-china, Ch -3 Nationalism in India
Geography - Ch - 3 Water Resources

Civics - Ch - 1 Power sharing and Ch - 2 Federalism

Economics - Ch - 2 Sectors of the Indian Economy

TERM -1

History - Ch - 4 The Making of Global World, Ch - 5 the age of Industrialization
Geography - Ch - 4 Agriculture, Ch -5 Minerals and Energy Resources

Civics - Ch - 3 Democracy and Diversity, Ch - 4 Gender, Religion and caste
Economics - Ch - 2 Sectors of the Indian Economy

TEST - 111

History - Ch - 6 Work life and Leisure, Ch -7 Print culture and Modern world, Ch - 8

Novels, Society and History

Geography - Ch - 6 Manufacturing industries, Ch - 7 Life Lines of National Economy

Civics - Ch - 6 Political Parties, Ch - 7 Outcomes of Democracy, Ch - 8 Challenges to Democracy
Economics - Ch - 3 Money and credit role of money in an economy Ch - 4 Globalization an
Indian Economy, Ch - 5 Consumer Rights

Pre Board-1 &1l

All syllabus of 5.5t

Computer
TEST -1 Ch 1 - The internet, Ch - 2 Internet and web services
TEST - 11 Ch 3 - Database Management Tool, Ch 4 - Database Queries
‘'TERM -1 “Ch 5 - Introduction to webpage designing using HTML, Ch 6 - More Elements in HTML
Ch 7 - Lists, Tables and Anchors in HTML, Ch 11 - IT application
TEST - III

Ch 8 - Introduction to XML, Ch 9 - Security issue of IT, Ch 10 - Benefits of ICT

Pre Board-I & I1

All Syllabus of computer




Laughing Buddha Academy

Test / Exam Schedule (2018-19)

Class - X
Test - I 10 Marks
Date Day Subject
21-05-18 Monday Maths
22-05-18 Tuesday Science
23-05-18 Wednesday S.St
24-05-18 Thursday English
25-05-18 Friday Hindi
26-05-18 Saturday Computer
Test - 11 20 Marks
Date Day Subject
01-08-18 Wednesday Hindi
02-08-18 Thursday Maths
03-08-18 Friday English
06-08-18 Monday Science
07-08-18 Tuesday S5t
08-08-18 Wednesday Computer
Term - I 80 Marks
Date Day Subject
05-10-18 Friday Maths
06-10-18 Saturday English
08-10-18 Monday Science
09-10-18 Tuesday Hindi
10-10-18 Wednesday S.St
11-10-18 Thursday Computer
Test - 111 80 Marks
Date Day Subject
15-12-18 Saturday English
17-12-18 Monday Maths
18-12-18 Tuesday Hindi
19-12-18 Wednesday Science
20-12-18 Thursday S.St
21-12-18 Friday Computer




(Pre-Board - I) 80 Marks
Date Day Subject
16-01-19 Wednesday Maths
17-01-19 Thursday Science
18-01-19 Friday S.St
21-01-19 Monday English
22-01-19 Tuesday Hindi
23-01-19 Wednesday Computer
_(Pre-Board - 1I) 80 Marks
Date Day Subject
11-02-19 Monday Maths
12-02-19 Tuesday Science
13-02-19 Wednesday English
14-02-19 Thursday Hindi
15-02-19 Friday S.St
16-02-19 Saturday Computer
Term - I March 2019 (Date as per CBSE Board) 80 Marks




